18W
25W
IK10
3000K
4000K
6000K
CE 3
IP54 RoHS
LED Power(W) dip-Switch 18 or 25W
Mounting Bracket
Lumen output (Lm) 2750Lm @4000K (25W)
Lumen/Watt 110Lm/W
CCT (K) dip-Switch 3000K, 4000K or 6000K
beam angle(°) 120°
IK  factor 10
CRI >85
IP factor 54
Inpute (Vac) 220-230V  50Hz
energy class F
LED chip 2835SMD
LED  Flicker free EPISTAR
Power factor >0,95
*  Quick connection without opening the housing
Driver included yes
Workings temp. -40° / +50°
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Option
dimensions:  Ø x h (mm) 330x48mm
life time 45000Hrs
Weight 0,7kg
With Power & Color change Dip  switch
Project prices on request !
Availabale in: Article no.
18 & 25W with colorchanging 0260-025-0001
+ motion sensor (time, distance adjust) 0260-025-0002
+ 3W, 3Hrs Emergency Kit 0260-025-0003
+  sensor & Emergency Kit 0260-025-0004
Article Number
0260-025-CCT
Round Ceiling Downlight
( Power & CCT Adjust)
01/2025
Description
Technical Specifications
°120